Trasal/kat
P15J
P15J
P15J
P15J
P15J
P15J
P15J
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15K
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P15M
P50K
P50K
P50K
P50K
P50K
P50K
P50K
P50K
P50K

P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
P50M
R50J
R50J
R50J
R50J
R50J
R50J
R50J
R50J
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K

M-ce Imie

1 Aleksander
2 Oskar
3 Nadia
3Lena
5 Jakub
6 STANISLAW
7 Dominika
1 Magdalena
2 Agnieszka
3 Anna
4 Klaudia
5 Katarzyna
6 Angelika
7 Anna
8 Marta
9 Magdalena
10 Daria
11 TERESA
12 Magdalena
13 Agata
14 Karolina
1Ireneusz
2 Mitosz
3 Mateusz
3tukasz
5 Krzysztof
6 Patryk
7 Krzysztof
8 Stawomir
9 Przemek
10 Tomasz
11 Wiestaw
12 Pawet
13 Jozef
14 Tomek
1 Dorota
2 Joanna
3 Ania
4 Beata
5 Kamila
6 MONIKA
7 Agnieszka
8 Joanna
9Joanna

1 Sebastian
2 Roman
3 Tomasz
4 zbigniew
5 Rafal
6 Arkadiusz
7 Maciej
8 Rysiek
9 Filip
10 Robert
11 SERGIUSZ
12 Damian
1 Michat
2 Ignacy
3 Nikodem
4 kacper
50SKAR
6 MACIEJ
7 MIKOLAJ
8 Zuzanna
1 Agnieszka
2 Anna
3 Anna
4 Marta

Nazwisko
Mikler
Mazur
Czaicka
Czaicka
Bawor
NOWAK
Hajduk
Tetlak
Mikler
Szawdzin
Jaruszowiec
Wasowicz
Nieduziak
Pawlak-Wojtal
Gamrat
Grzyb
Matujewicz
NOWAK
Wilczek
Sliwinska
Ziebinska
Waluga
Brych
Wiktorowicz
Kna$
Jamrozik
Bloch
Mazur
Patka
Fedorczuk
Wojtal
Serafin
Gamrat
Bawor
Mondrzycki
Kubisz
Grabowska
Witkowska
Kotas
Malawska
SWEDZIOL
Makowska
Patyk
Bitenkij
Czaicki
Trocha
Kubisz
rosinski
Musialik
Mikler
Witkowski
Precikowski
Malawski
Fojt
BIALUCHA
Matuszek
Towarek
Tarasin
GWOZDZ
danielewski
OCHAL
CIEPLAK
CIEPLAK
Kowalczyk
Kucza
Rychlik
Kozak
Kotodziej

Trasy krotkie

Miasto

Krakéw
Tarnéw
Olesnica
Olesnica
Legionowo
LEGIONOWO
Olesnica
Bytom

Krakéw
Wroctaw
Twordg
Krakéw
Bukowno
Dabrowa Goérnicza
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Laziska Gérne
LEGIONOWO
Katowice
Gliwice
Dabrowa gornicza
Katowice
Siemianowice
Krzeszowice
Piekary Slgskie
Lodz

Bytom

Tarnéw
Dabrowa Goérnicza
Sosnowiec
Dabrowa Goérnicza
Katowice
Sosnowiec
Legionowo
Wroctaw
Lubliniec
Krakéw
Katowice
Wojkowice
Krakéw
Sosnowiec
Sosnowiec
Chorzéw
Lubliniec

Olesnica
Dzierzoniéw
Lubliniec

lubliniec

Lubliniec

Krakéw

Katowice
Wieliczka

Krakéw

Siemonia
BYTOM

Lubliniec

Gliwice

Bedzin

PIEKARY SLASKIE
katowice
SOSNOWIEC
CZESTOCHOWA
CZESTOCHOWA
Sosnowiec

Katy Wroctawskie
Lodz

Piastow

Klucze-Kwasniow Dolny

Druzyna

RELIM - WeeRide - GUTO
Ekipa z Tarnowa
sanit-clean.pl
sanit-clean.pl

szwendacze

GERAPPA

kturendy do meta

RELIM - WeeRide - GUTO

BuMuGu

wcigz dajemy rade
wcigz dajemy rade
wcigz dajemy rade
GERAPPA

beboki

Baab i Malutki

LKS Gérzanka Nawojowa Géra

F-team
IT Orient

Ekipa z Tarnowa

BuMuGu

wcigz dajemy rade
wcigz dajemy rade
szwendacze
kturendy do meta

WKB META LUBLINIEC
Klub Krélika Stefana
Velocilamy

W pogoni za duchem
W pogoni za duchem

sanit-clean.pl

Orientop Wroctaw

WKB META LUBLINIEC
wkb meta lubliniec

RELIM - WeeRide - GUTO
Klub Krélika Stefana

Velocilamy

Azymut Team
SAINT-GOBAIN SQUAD
KOMETA Gliwice

MmBike

SGTR

Pedzace Slimaki
OrientAkcja

Vajra Team

Page 1

llos¢ PK Czas mety

102017-08-26 13:22:53
102017-08-26 13:45:11
102017-08-26 15:23:24
102017-08-26 15:23:27
102017-08-26 17:11:10
102017-08-26 17:11:17
102017-08-26 17:45:38
102017-08-26 13:21:02
102017-08-26 13:22:47
102017-08-26 14:04:43
102017-08-26 14:54:00
102017-08-26 15:20:07
102017-08-26 15:23:50
102017-08-26 15:25:54
102017-08-26 15:25:56
102017-08-26 15:25:58
102017-08-26 15:26:03
102017-08-26 17:10:56
82017-08-26 17:10:48
82017-08-26 17:10:51
72017-08-26 15:05:22
102017-08-26 11:40:30
102017-08-26 12:09:47
102017-08-26 12:10:11
102017-08-26 12:13:34
102017-08-26 12:49:53
102017-08-26 13:20:41
102017-08-26 13:45:06
102017-08-26 14:03:58
102017-08-26 14:53:49
102017-08-26 15:25:51
102017-08-26 15:26:15
102017-08-26 15:26:27
102017-08-26 17:11:35
102017-08-26 17:45:41
202017-08-26 15:10:30
202017-08-26 15:26:17
202017-08-26 15:36:03
202017-08-26 17:07:30
202017-08-26 17:25:06
202017-08-26 18:03:33
202017-08-26 18:04:04
152017-08-26 15:51:16
132017-08-26 18:11:49
202017-08-26 13:55:03
202017-08-26 14:10:12
202017-08-26 15:10:23
202017-08-26 15:10:33
202017-08-26 15:23:19
202017-08-26 15:34:20
202017-08-26 15:35:54
202017-08-26 17:07:24
202017-08-26 17:40:04
202017-08-26 17:45:46
202017-08-26 18:04:01
132017-08-26 18:11:51
192017-08-26 13:31:37
192017-08-26 14:21:07
192017-08-26 14:46:17
192017-08-26 15:54:08
192017-08-26 16:03:00
192017-08-26 16:26:53
192017-08-26 16:26:55
142017-08-26 17:51:33
192017-08-26 14:25:35
192017-08-26 14:42:46
192017-08-26 15:03:50
192017-08-26 15:20:11



R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50K
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M
R50M

5Hanna
6 Barbara
7 Aleksandra
8 Marzena
9 Agnieszka
10 Anna
11 Mirostawa
12 Matgorzata
13 Magdalena
14 Martyna
15 Iwona
16 Sylwia
1Ireneusz
2 Maciej
3PIOTR
4 Wojciech
5 Tomasz
6 Daniel
7 Jerzy
8 Radostaw
9 Pawet
10 Adam
11 Krzysztof
12 Jarek
13 Stanislaw
14 Arkadiusz
15 Przemystaw
16 Tomasz
17 Pawet
18 Szymon
19 Mateusz
20 Andrzej
21 Arkadiusz
22 Grzegorz
23 Janusz
24 Sebastian
25 Adam
26 Michat
27 Andrzej
28 Wojciech
29 mitosz
30 Barttomiej
31 MARIUSZ
32 Barttomiej
33 Zbigniew
34 Marek
35 Michat
36 Artur
37 Stefan
38 Krzysztof
39 Radostaw
40 Marek
41 Kamil
42 Robert
43 Radek
44 Krzysztof
45 Rafat
46 Mateuss

Pijet

Stota

Pytka

Stoch
Kubrycht
Piekoszowska
Piekoszowska
Sambor
Szklarska
Krybus
Skrzeta
Maksym
Towarek
Ztotnicki
NOWAK
Wisniewski
Kazimierczak
Howis
Jasonek
Musiot
Zielinski
Ratuszny
Tutak

Kucza
Kruczek
Matuszek
Dabrowski
Puchalski
Gwozdz
Poniszowski
Pach
Perlinski
Laskowski
Matura
Olbrycht
Kotodziej
Mokosa
Mokosa
Czaja

Pytlik
danielewski
Janusz
OCHAL
Bara

Pytka

Stoch
Kubrycht
Piekoszowski
Piekoszowski
Gromulski
Wojtowicz
Krol
Golesny
Albrecht
Krzesa
Kowalczyk
Sobota
Sobota

Trasy krotkie

Bukowiec
Tarnowskie Gory
Chorzéw
Krakéw
Krakéw

Zory

Zory

Zaboréw
Zywiec
Chorzéow
Warszawa
Madrid
Gliwice

Kielce
LEGIONOWO
Sosnowiec
Katowice
Warszawa
Niepotomice
Gliwice
Bydgoszcz
Bedzin

Sroda Slgska
Katy Wroctawskie
Krakow
Pabianice
Betchatow
Kroélewskie
PIEKARY SLASKIE
PIEKARY SLASKIE
Lodz

Lodz
Wojkowice
Wojkowice
Warszawa
Klucze-Kwasniow Dolny
Warszawa
Julianéw
Koszegcin
Katowice
katowice
Ruda Slaska
SOSNOWIEC
Chorzéw
Chorzéow
Krakéw
Krakéw

Zory

Zory
Warszawa
Warszawa
Mystowice
Mystowice
Katowice
Madrid
Sosnowiec
Ruda Slaska
Ruda Slgska

Ekipa bez silnika

Wandrusy z Zor
Wandrusy z Zor
DobreBajki
Kosztowskie pany
Kosztowskie pany
Korba Team

El Toro

KOMETA Gliwice

GERAPPA
Zdradzieckie Mordy
Zdradzieckie Mordy

Zdrowe Ceny Racing Team
Agrimensor

beboki

Ghostbikers

Pedzace Slimaki

Pedzace Slimaki
WAWEL-COMPASS

PTC Pabianice

Aktywni Kamierisk

MmBike
mmBike
OrientAkcja
OrientAkcja

OLBnO

Vajra Team
Siemano Bike Team
Siemano Bike Team
Ekipa bez silnika

SGTR

Wandrusy z Zor
Wandrusy z Zor
DobreBajki

Kosztowskie pany
Kosztowskie pany
Kosztowskie pany
El Toro

Page 2

192017-08-26 15:52:36
192017-08-26 15:52:40
192017-08-26 16:19:36
192017-08-26 16:32:28
192017-08-26 16:38:32
192017-08-26 16:43:10
192017-08-26 17:01:32
192017-08-26 17:11:59
192017-08-26 17:47:16
192017-08-26 17:47:18
172017-08-26 17:04:04
162017-08-26 17:15:35
192017-08-26 13:31:44
192017-08-26 13:35:18
192017-08-26 13:35:23
192017-08-26 13:45:18
192017-08-26 13:46:51
192017-08-26 14:06:35
192017-08-26 14:08:39
192017-08-26 14:13:59
192017-08-26 14:14:10
192017-08-26 14:23:05
192017-08-26 14:25:28
192017-08-26 14:25:38
192017-08-26 14:27:40
192017-08-26 14:32:25
192017-08-26 14:32:35
192017-08-26 14:32:38
192017-08-26 14:46:09
192017-08-26 14:46:12
192017-08-26 14:47:29
192017-08-26 14:47:59
192017-08-26 15:06:27
192017-08-26 15:06:29
192017-08-26 15:08:23
192017-08-26 15:20:05
192017-08-26 15:27:50
192017-08-26 15:27:52
192017-08-26 15:52:38
192017-08-26 15:53:50
192017-08-26 15:54:07
192017-08-26 15:54:12
192017-08-26 16:03:35
192017-08-26 16:19:33
192017-08-26 16:19:49
192017-08-26 16:32:24
192017-08-26 16:38:36
192017-08-26 16:43:11
192017-08-26 17:01:37
192017-08-26 17:11:56
192017-08-26 17:12:09
192017-08-26 17:46:48
192017-08-26 17:46:56
192017-08-26 17:47:06
162017-08-26 17:15:32
142017-08-26 17:51:51
122017-08-26 16:55:24
122017-08-26 16:55:26



